
Government College of Engineering Karad
Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA  (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)

B. Tech Mechanical Engineering 2020-21:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER V  MECHANICAL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Makeup Winter-2024

1 21121121
TIBE SHRUTIKA HEMANT

SUNITA
C 18 C 18 F 0

21

133
6.05

71

438

92

571

FAIL
(PROMOTED)

21121121

Course Code ME2502 ME2503 ME2508

Credit(C) 3 3 1

2 21121209
VASAVE GANESH AAPSING

VIDYA
F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0

7

50
2.27

68

419

75

469
21121209

Course Code ME2501 ME2502 ME2503 ME2504 ME2525

Credit(C) 3 3 3 3 3

3 21121265

MUJAWAR SULEMAN
PARAVEJ

JAKIRA

D 15

22

137
6.23

37

235

59

372
6.31

PASS 21121265

Course Code ME2504

Credit(C) 3

4 21121272
PAWAR HARSHAD JAYESH

JYOTI
C 18 F 0 F 0

18

116
5.27

77

482

95

598

FAIL
(PROMOTED)

21121272

Course Code ME2503 ME2508 ME2525

Credit(C) 3 1 3

5 22121146

KAMBLE ANUJA
PRABHAKAR

SEEMA

F 0 F 0 F 0 D 15

13

87
3.95

74

465

87

552
FAIL

(PROMOTED)
22121146

Course Code ME2502 ME2503 ME2504 ME2525

Credit(C) 3 3 3 3

6 22121162

HONMANE SHRAVANI
KISHOR

REKHA

F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0

9

55
2.5

77

494

86

549
22121162

Course Code ME2502 ME2503 ME2504 ME2508 ME2525

Credit(C) 3 3 3 1 3
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7 22121208

KENDALE RITESH
ABHIJEET

SHUBHANGI

D 15 D 15 F 0 D 15

19

117
5.32

71

479

90

596
FAIL

(PROMOTED)
22121208

Course Code ME2502 ME2503 ME2504 ME2525

Credit(C) 3 3 3 3

8 22121212
GHADGE ATHARV PRAMOD

RUPALI
C 18

22

138
6.27

76

486

98

624
6.3 PASS 22121212

Course Code ME2503

Credit(C) 3

9 22121217
JADHAV ARYAN NAMDEV

ARUNA
C 18

22

135
6.14

77

505

99

640
6.46 PASS 22121217

Course Code ME2503

Credit(C) 3

10 22121222

BHALBAR SOHAM
MADHUKAR

LATA

C 18

22

172
7.82

77

618

99

790
7.98

PASS 22121222

Course Code ME2503

Credit(C) 3

11 22121223

CHOUGALE SUSHANT
BAPU

MANGAL

D 15

22

127
5.77

73

523

95

650
6.57

PASS 22121223

Course Code ME2504

Credit(C) 3

12 22121240

KASHID PRAJWAL
ANANDRAO

NITA

C 18

22

147
6.68

77

530

99

677
6.84

PASS 22121240

Course Code ME2501

Credit(C) 3
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13 22121241
GANVIR ANSHUL BHIMRAO

MAMTA
C 18 F 0

21

130
5.91

75

483

96

613

FAIL
(PROMOTED)

22121241

Course Code ME2503 ME2508

Credit(C) 3 1

14 22121252
PAWAR TUSHAR SHRIRAM

VANDANA
C 18 C 18

22

146
6.64

77

532

99

678
6.85 PASS 22121252

Course Code ME2502 ME2503

Credit(C) 3 3

15 22121255
HOLAY ONKAR RAJIV

TEJASHRI
C 18 F 0

21

126
5.73

74

444

95

570

FAIL
(PROMOTED)

22121255

Course Code ME2503 ME2508

Credit(C) 3 1

16 22121267
GHARE DHAIRYASHIL VIJAY

SHAILAJA
C 18 C 18

22

135
6.14

77

478

99

613
6.19 PASS 22121267

Course Code ME2501 ME2503

Credit(C) 3 3

17 22121270
ISHWAR GOPAL WAWDANE

MINAKSHI
C 18 F 0 C 18

19

131
5.95

74

528

93

659

FAIL
(PROMOTED)

22121270

Course Code ME2502 ME2503 ME2525

Credit(C) 3 3 3
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Total Students : 17

Courses :

 : Metrology & Quality ControlME2502

ME2503  : Heat Transfer

ME2525  : Elective-I (Industrial Automation)

Abbreviations :GRD = Grade,CG= Student Course Grade, SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10, A = 9, B+ = 8, B= 7, C= 6, D=5, F = 0, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT

Checked By Verified  By Controller of Examination

Government College of Engineering Karad
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